This Counter-Offer does not include the terms or conditions in any other counter-offer or multiple
b counter-proposal unless incorporated by reference.
6 All terms and conditions remain the same as stated in the Offer to Purchase exce
7 Line I PURCHASE PRICE is amended to Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars

pt the following
($750,000.00)

a Lines 83-100 are hereby deleted. Buyer affirmatively waives receipt of a vacant land disclosure report from Seller
s Line 284, the words'Planned Unit Development" shall be changed to "Planned Development"

10 Line 287 is amended to read: "MAP OF PROPERTY: